
OP
RB5

BCPP

BCAJ

BCOO

BCN N

BCAK

BCAH

BCAA

BCW W

BCTT

BCVV

BCAF

BCKK

BCAM

BCFF

BCAB

BCAE

BCAP

BCYY

BCAC

BCD D
BCD D

BCU U

BCAD

BCAD
BCZZ

BCBB

BCJJ

BCEE

BCEE

>?E>?Y

>?P

>?A

>?A

>?O

>?O

>?T

>?T

>?B

>?B>?Z

>?W

>?W

>?W

>?U

>?U

>?U

>?K

>?C

>?C

>?C

>?C

>?N

>?N >?N
ST181

ST181

ST181

OP5

OP5

OP5
OP95

OP95

OP95

OP14
OP14

OP14

OP14
OP14

OP14

OP14

OP76

OP76

OP76

OP76
OP76 OP76 OP76

State System
Classification

DOUGLAS COUNTY

±

MISSOURI

           0
       74.97

     286.325

Miles

Other Roads

State System Class
Interstate
Primary
Supplementary
State Marked - NOS

Urban Area

April 2024

105 W. Capitol Ave.
Jefferson City, MO  65102

Phone (573) 526-5478
Fax (573) 526-8052


